
  

2021 SMHA Selection Skates 

Please see below the schedule for team selections and practice times for various teams prior 
to Thanksgiving.   

Regular season practice schedule will start October 4th for U7 to U18 Divisions. 

All times listed below are on the Blue Arena.   

Monday, September 20, 2021 

 U13 A    Selection Game #2   6:15 pm - 7:30 pm 

U18 Male   Selection Game #1  7:45 pm – 9:00 pm 

Tuesday, September 21, 2021 

 U11 A    Team Practice   6:15 pm – 7:30 pm 

 U13 Female   Team Practice   7:45 pm –9:00 pm 

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 

 U13 B/C   Selection Game #1  6:15 pm – 7:30 pm 

U15 Female   Skills Skate   7:45 pm – 8:45 pm 
   
Thursday, September 23, 2021 
   
 U15 A    Selection Game #2  6:15 pm – 7:30 pm 

U18 Male   Selection Game #2  7:45 pm – 9:00 pm 

U18 Female   Team Practice   9:15 pm - 10:15 pm 
   

Saturday, September 25, 2021  

U9 League    Skills Skate #3   9:00 am – 10:00 am 

U13 B/C   Selection Game #2  10:00 am – 11:15 am 

Exhibition Games or Unexpected tryouts 



Sunday, September 26, 2021 

U9 League    Skills Skate #4   9:00 am – 10:00 am  

Exhibition Games or Unexpected tryouts 

Monday, September 27, 2021 
   

U11 Female   Team Practice   6:15 pm - 7:15 pm 

U13 Female   Team Practice   7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Tuesday, September 28, 2021 

 U11 A    Team Practice   6:15 pm – 7:15 pm 

 U13 A    Team Practice   7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 
   
 U15 A    Team Practice   8:45 pm – 9:45 pm 

Wednesday, September 29, 2021 

 U11 B    Team Practice   6:15 pm – 7:15 pm 

 U13 B    Team Practice   7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Thursday, September 30, 2021 

 U13 C    Team Practice   6:15 pm - 7:15 pm 

U15 Female   Team Practice    7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

U18    Team Practice   8:45 pm – 9:45 pm 

Friday, October 1, 2021 

 U9 League    Selection #1   6:15 pm – 7:15 pm 
   
     Team Practice   7:30 pm – 8:30 pm 

Saturday, October 2, 2021 

 U9 League   Selection #2   9:00 am – 10:00 am 

Sunday, October 3, 2021 

Monday, October 4, 2021 

Regular scheduled team practices. 


